
Town Board Meeting Dates

The Board meets regularly throughout the year.  A list of meeting dates can be found here .

         

The following is a list of the meeting times and dates for the regular meetings of the Warren
Town Board for the year 2011.  All meetings will be held at Warren Township Town Hall
Building, 17801 West Washington Street, Gurnee, Illinois 60031.

        

          Day          

  

                     Date                     

  

          Time          

  

          Agenda          

  

          Minutes            

  Vendor Payment Report   
    Monday   January 10, 2011   6:00 P.M.   

 

  

 

    
    Monday   January 24, 2011   6:00 P.M.         
      Executive           
    Monday   February 14, 2011   6:00 P.M.     

    
      Executive Session       
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Town Board Meeting Dates

        Saturday   February 19, 2011   10:00 A.M.     

        Monday   February 28, 2011   6:00 P.M.     

        Monday   March 14, 2011   6:00 P.M.     

        Monday   March 28, 2011   6:00 P.M.     

        Monday   April 11, 2011   6:00 P.M.     

  

      Tuesday   April 12, 2011   7:00 P.M.              Monday   April 25, 2011   6:00 P.M.             Monday   May 9, 2011   6:00 P.M             Monday   May 23, 2011   6:00 P.M             Monday   June 13, 2011   6:00 P.M             Monday   June 27, 2011   6:00 P.M.             Monday   July 11, 2011   6:00 P.M.             Monday   July 25, 2011   6:00 P.M.             Monday   August 8, 2011   6:00 P.M             Monday   August 22, 2011   6:00 P.M             Monday   September 12, 2011   6:00 P.M             Monday   September 26, 2011   6:00 P.M             Monday   October 11, 2011   6:00 P.M             Monday   October 24, 2011   6:00 P.M             Monday   November 14, 2011   6:00 P.M             Monday   November 28, 2011   6:00 P.M             Monday   December 12, 2011   6:00 P.M.             Monday   December 27, 2011   6:00 P.M.                 Requires Adobe Reader 5.0 or above, click HTTP://www.adobe.com  to download.
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